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Grain Millers Inc
315 Madison
Eugene, OR 97402
(800) 443-8972

3074861 - Organic Oat Cut, Rolled Instant - Sample

Lot

Manufacture Date
On US #4

On US #7

On US #10

On US #20

Pan

Thickness

Hulls + Slivers: Count

Weed Seed & Foreign
Matter

Moisture
Absorption

Enzyme

1808030

Aug 03, 18
1.0 %

57.8%
32.0%

72 %

22 %

0.0186 inches
0.0/100 g
1/100 g

11.1 %
74 g
Negative

Allergen Alert: This product may contain wheat/gluten.

This food ingredient is derived from a raw agricultural commodity and has not been processed to control microbial pathogens. Flaked and oat products are exempt from this statement.

All organic products are certified by Oregon Tilth (Cert. #: OR-OTCO-CO0-93-00039) and adhere to the regulations of the National Organic Program.

Allergen information: Milk, egg, fish, shellfish, tree nuts, peanuts, and soy are not present in these products unless noted with an allergen alert directly below the data for that product.

Contamination with trace amounts of wheat/gluten from the field is possible for all grain based products. This product does not contain trans-Fatty Acid.



